ESTEE LAUDER COMPANIES INC

ESTEE LAUDER COMPANIES INC

ISIN:  US5184391044

Overview

2024/04/09 18:01:42
Price

147.90 USD
Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

o

1.70% (2.47)

US5184391044

EL

NYSE

usb

Consumer Products
Stock

31,188 EUR

S&P 500

147.87 USD (100)
147.95 USD (100)
146.26 USD
148.18 USD
145.88 USD
145.43 USD
147.3118 USD
383,674
56,530,737.09
11,355
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on instrument | on sector on market

Date

2023/06/06
2023/06/01
2023/05/24
2023/05/03
2023/04/25

[ F
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Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20instrument&ISIN=US5184391044&ID_NOTATION=
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US5184391044&ID_NOTATION=
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=US5184391044&ID_NOTATION=
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=333989
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3f8c3a8d682623f7771fc77a0e008bd5851eefcadccb8c646184f95ce38c7488&idfile=58476&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F58476%2F2023-06-06%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=77d922c4f45bc50a9&time=1712765833&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=333383
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b304b558db6946705cf5f8167db5d03cf523b7823bd8161f04813d4587e3db6b&idfile=58446&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F58446%2F2023-06-01%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=b47daa895b4b7191f&time=1712765833&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=331827
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9143c21bc62b2f27f9b63032e76bdb2baeb091b4b387ac199814df18d3bd6367&idfile=58403&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F58403%2F2023-05-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=625b60f80217c633b&time=1712765833&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=328069
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=95113bd979ebd72105a44b3419ccb24c0e6ea79c32b8cda6be9249d8be51bf36&idfile=58279&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F58279%2F2023-05-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=d1175fb962235a541&time=1712765833&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=326508
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=aef58267a991dedab90b2b4a3171f9ead7e501c8394e5f5e28d02deffe750d34&idfile=58232&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F58232%2F2023-04-25%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=b353ee008b08966da&time=1712765833&tool=RSC

ESTEE LAUDER COMPANIES INC

Details

2024/04/09 18:01:42

Price
147.90 USD
Difference (] 1.70% (2.47)
General attributes
ISIN US5184391044
Symbol EL
Exchange NYSE
Currency uUsD
Sector Consumer Products
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 31,188 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 147.87 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 147.95 USD (100)
Open 146.26 USD
High 148.18 USD
Low 145.88 USD
Close (prev. day) 145.43 USD
VWAP 147.3118 USD
Volume (pcs) 383,674
Trading volume 56,530,737.09
Number of trades 11,355
Last size 100
Performance and Risk
6m 1Y 3Y
Perf (%) -1.90% -39.11% -46.35%
Perf (abs.) -2.60 -86.40 -116.20
Beta 1.08 1.38 1.27
Volatility 51.08 45.15 37.53
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for ESTEE LAUDER COMPANIES INC

Exchange [F]

Xetra

Vienna Stock Exchange
Tradegate

Stuttgart

NYSE

Date

2024/
04/09

2024/
04/09

2024/
04/09

2024/
04/09

2024/

Time Price

17:35 136.00 EUR

09:05 134.00 EUR

16:40 135.50 EUR

17:00 135.50 EUR

18:01 147.90 USD

159.75 USD (2024/02/05
124.14 USD (2024/01/17
260.46 USD (2023/04/21
102.22 USD (2023/11/01

146.68 USD (2,210,890
147.88 USD (2,240,420
139.59 USD (2,736,954

)
)
)
161.39 USD (2,627,217)
)
)
)
)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.00 1
0.00 1
0.06 18
0.00 3
56.53 11,355
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ISIN=US5184391044
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=419029886
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=253304655
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=35395963
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=12568

ESTEE LAUDER COMPANIES INC
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Munich

London Stock Exchange
Frankfurt

Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours
Euronext Milan MTF Global

Equity Market
Duesseldorf

Berlin

BX Swiss

04/09

2024/
04/09

2024/
04/09

2024/
04/09

2024/
04/04

2024/
04/09

2024/
04/09

2024/
04/09

2024/
04/03

08:00

15:57

08:00

19:18

17:44

16:31

08:08

18:00

133.50 EUR

146.50 USD

133.50 EUR

137.00 EUR

136.00 EUR

135.50 EUR

133.50 EUR

0.00

0.04

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

133.894 CHF 0.00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=12567
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207477310
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=271182
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210690
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210690
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906206
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906206
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32323748
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=12566
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=407544922

ESTEE LAUDER COMPANIES INC

Company profile

Company Logo

ESTEE
LAUDER

COMPANMNIES

Contact Details
THE ESTEE LAUDER COMPANIES INC.

767 Fifth Avenue - 10153 New York
Telefon: +1 (212) 572-4200

Fax: +1 (212) 572-3941

E-mail: irdept@estee.com
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Company Profile

Members of Management Board

William Lauder
Arturo Nunez
Barry Sternlicht
Charlene
Barshefsky
Gary Lauder
Jane Lauder
Jennifer Hyman
Jennifer Tejada
Lynn de
Rothschild

Paul Fribourg
Richard Parsons
Richard Zannino
Ronald Lauder
Wei Dong
Fabrizio Freda
Carl Haney
Deirdre Stanley
Jane Hertzmark
Hudis

Jane Lauder
Leonard A.

Lauder

Meridith
Webster

Michael O$Hare

Roberto
Canevari

Ronald S.
Lauder

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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mailto:irdept@estee.com

ESTEE LAUDER COMPANIES INC

Sara E. Moss Member of Executive
Committee
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